The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: ALEX TRAVEL EXPENSES 2026-02-01 to 2026-02-28

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2026-02-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $6,790.11
2026-02-20 Uber txn_rYHydnR -$6.58 $6,783.53
2026-02-20 Uber txn GKHgWb5x -$33.93 $6,749.60
2026-02-21 DoorDash txn 8rHkBXL -$46.58 $6,703.02
2026-02-22 Uber txn 1ZHvPvq -$12.93 $6,690.09
2026-02-23 Waymo txn d7Hgrwz -$9.80 $6,680.29
2026-02-24 United Airlines txn_ YRHX02B -$308.40 $6,371.89
2026-02-25 Uber txn 4dHwbwd -$40.95 $6,330.94
2026-02-25 Waymo txn_78Hgnov -$10.58 $6,320.36
2026-02-25 Uber txn VOHELZr -$41.74 $6,278.62

WITHDRAWN: $511.49. DEPOSITED: $0.00. $6,278.62

Alex Travel Expenses is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from Alex Travel Expenses's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



